Cumilla Branch
Omri Mansion (3rd Floor), 349/KA (new)
Badurtola, Kandir Par, Cumilla-3500, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-81) 73371-2
E-mail: comilla@lankabangla.com

Chowmubhani Branch
Morshed Alam Complex (3rd floor), South west corner

Karimpur Road, Begumgonj, Chowmuhani, Noakhali, Bangladesh

Phone: +88 0321 54411-6
E-mail: chowmuhani@lankabangla.com

Sylhet Branch
Khoirun Bhaban (Level 3), Holding No # 118, Azadi
Mirboxtula, Sylhet-3100, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 0821 728418-20
E-mail: sylhet@lankabangla.com

Rajshahi Branch
Ahmed Plaza (2nd floor), 182-Alu Patti, Ghoramara
Boalia, Rajshahi-6100, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 0721 771216, 771286
E-mail: rajshahi@lankabangla.com

Bogura Branch
Bogura Trade Center (Level-4), Dotto Bari
Borogola, Bogura-5800, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-51) 71031-35
E-mail: bogra@lankabangla.com

Dinajpur Branch

Northen Plaza (Level - 4), Goneshtola, Dinajpur-5200, Bangladesh

Phone: +88 0531 66916-20
E-mail: dinajpur@lankabangla.com

Mymensingh Branch
Sabit Sharif Bhaban (2nd Floor), 55/A Boro Bazar
Mymensingh 2200, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 091 62901-2
E-mail: mymensingh@lankabangla.com

Barishal Branch
Yunus Plaza (1st Floor), 444 K.B. Hemayet Uddin Road
Barishal-8200, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-431) 61884, 65030, 61225
E-mail: barisal@lankabangla.com

Khulna Branch
Tribune Tower (2nd floor), 2/A KDA Avenue
Khulna-9200, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 041 731480, 731513
E-mail: khulna@lankabangla.com

Jashore Branch
Mohashin Super Market (2nd Floor)
10 R. N. Road, Jashore-7400, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-421) 71146-47
E-mail: jessore@lankabangla.com
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For more details please call 16325
From overseas call 09611016325
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Corporate Office
Safura Tower (Level-11)

20 Kemal Ataturk Avenue
Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh
Phone +88 02 9883701-10
Fax: +88 02 58810998
email: info@lankabangla.com
www.lankabangla.com

Growing Together... www.lankabangla.com

Doctors Loan

Personal Loan for Doctors

Plan to set your own medical care center or update it.
LankaBangla Doctor’s Loan is here. Our Doctor Loan is
uniquely desgined and is tailored keeping in mind your
perferences. Start your new venture to serving people.
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Why you choose LankaBangla

Doctors Loan?

e Highest loan ceiling in the market BDT 25 Lac

e Highest Loan tenure up to 60 months

e Joint apply can be possible

® Top Up Loan facility at any time

o Partial prepayment or early settlement option

e Insurance coverage

e Loan A/C statement or Tax certificate also free of cost
® No hidden fees and charges

Purpose

® To meet any financial exigencies

e Purchasing household items Medical Equipment

e To Higher Education (abroad/domestic)/ Foreign Travel
e Loan takeover from any other Bank/Fl’s

e Renovation of existing chamber/office space or house etc.

Who is Eligible for the Loan?
o All registered MBBS Doctor.

Eligibility

o Age between 24 years to 70 years at the time of
maturity of loan

e Minimum monthly Income of BDT 25,000; practice
income also considered

e Minimum six (6) months Bank A/C relationship with
any scheduled bank in Bangladesh

e Having length of practice more than 1 year

Required Documents along with

application for loan processing

o Application Form duly filled up and signed

o Recent Studio Photographs of Applicant & guarantor(s)

e Valid photo Id of Applicant and Guarantor (s) (National
ID/Passport/Driving License)

e E-TIN Copy

e Salary Certificate/LOlI (if applicable)

e Pay slip/Debit voucher (if applicable)

® Bank statement of last 06 (Six) months

e Copy of utility bill-Electricity/WASA/GAS (if applicable)

® MBBS & BMDC certificate

Security
Postdated Cheques, Undated Cheque & Personal
Guarantee(s).

Mode of payment
Equal monthly installment basis through postdated
cheques (PDC) or Direct Debit Instructions (DDI)

How to Apply

You can collect the Personal Loan booklet from any
branch of LankBangla free of cost and apply along with
the relevant paper.

For details please send email along with the contact
number to myrequest@lankabangla.com or call at 16325.

Banani Branch
Assurance Nazir Tower, 65/B Kemal Ataturk Avenue
(Level-3), Banani, Dhaka- 1213, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 55034080-88
E-mail: banani@lankabangla.com

Gulshan Branch
The Glass House, 4th Floor, West Side, Plot No. 02
Block- SE (B), 38 Gulshan Avenue
Gulshan-1, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 8833930-34
E-mail: gulshan@lankabangla.com

Dhanmondi Branch
MIDAS Centre (8th Floor, North Side), House No # 05, Road No # 16 (New)
27 (0Old), Dhanmondi-1209, Dhaka, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9114460, 9114671, 9114451
E-mail: dhanmondi@lankabangla.com

Mirpur Branch
Northern Khan Height Tower (Level 3), Plot No # 34, Road No # 03
Block # D, Section # 11, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9037841, 9037842-8, 9037851-2
Fax: (880-2) 9037848
E-mail: mirpur@lankabangla.com

Motijheel Branch
Peoples Insurance Bhaban (10th Floor)
36 Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka- 1000, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9514570-2, 9513714-16, 9514767-8
E-mail: motijheel@lankabangla.com

Branches of LankaBangla Finance Limited

Bangshal Branch
5 Old Bangshal Lane, 57 New shahid Sayed Nazrul Islam Sharani
(Level-3), Dhaka- 1100, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9586009, 9586007, 47112904, 9550482, 9513822
E-mail: bangshal@lankabangla.com

Uttara Branch
Uttara Tower (4th Floor), Plot # 1, Jashimuddin Avenue, Sector # 03
Uttara C/A, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 8960256-2, 7914230, 8931412-3
E-mail: uttara@lankabangla.com

Savar Branch
MK Tower (Level - 4), B16/1, Jaleshwar
Shimultola, Savar, Dhaka-1340, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 7744835, 7744836, 7744837, 7744838, 7744839
E-mail: savar@lankabangla.com

Board Bazar, Gazipur Branch
Omar Ali Plaza (Level - 3), Holding No. 309, Ward No. 30, Mymensingh Road
Kolomeshor, National University, Board Bazar, Gazipur, Dhaka-1704, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9291506, 9291507, 9291509
E-mail: gazipur@lankabangla.com

Keraniganj Branch
Hazi Alimullah Complex (level -3), Aganagar, South Keraniganj
keraniganj, Dhaka-1310, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 7763103, 7763259, 7763785
E-mail: keraniganj@Ilankabangla.com

Narayangonj Branch
Akter Square-1 (3rd floor), 68, B.B. Road, Narayangonj, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-0671) 7631342, 7631343
E-mail: narayanganj@lankabangla.com

Narsingdi Branch
56/1 Jalpatty Road (2nd Floor)
Madhabdi Bazar, Narsingdi-1604, Bangladesh
Phone: (880-2) 9446730-31
E-mail: narsingdi@lankabangla.com

Faridpur Branch
Rangolal Plaza (Level - 3), 103 Goalchamot Mouza,
Holding No. 30, North Faridpur, Faridpur-7800, Bangladesh
Phone: +880 631 64382-86
E-mail: faridpur@lankabangla.com

Agrabad Branch
Hal’s Aster Anwer (14th Floor), 1728 Sheikh Mujib Road
Agrabad, Chattogram-4100, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 031 2512601-3, 2514563-5
E-mail: ctgagrabad@lankabangla.com

CDA Avenue Branch
Yunusco City Centre (8th Floor), 807/1056, CDA Avenue
OR Nizam Road, Khulshi, Chattogram-4000, Bangladesh
Phone: +88 031 2868901-3
E-mail: ctg.cda@lankabangla.com




